MPG-60
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
0.000  ~ 1.000 MPa
0.001
0.01
0.01
0.1
7 segment, 3-1/2 digit

Operation: 0 ~ 50 ºC, storage: -10 ~ 60 ºC ( No condensation or freezing)
IP65  *
Order example
* Air tube must be installed to maintain IP65.
MPG 60 P L F1— — —
PRESSURE PORT
F1: R1/8, M5
F2: NPT1/8, 10-32 UNF
F3: G1/8, M5
F4: R1/4, M5
F5: NPT1/4, 10-32 UNF
F6: G1/4, M5
MODEL
P: Positive
PRESSURE
RANGE
BACK LIGHT
Blank : Back light unavailable
L : Back light available
MP A6—
A5 A6 B2 C2
MODEL OPTION  PARTS
A5:Mounting bracket (BT-5)
A6:Mounting bracket (BT-6)
B2:Panel adapter  (PA-C)
C2:Panel adapter + Front protective  lid (PA-D)
Mounting accessories
Set pressure
resolution
MPG-60
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
Panel type
 Mounting bracket
Unit:mm
F1~F3:Hex flat:12
F4~F6:Hex flat:14
F1 : R1/8, M5
F2 : NPT1/8, 10-32 UNF
F3 : G1/8", M5
F4 : R1/4, M5
F5 : NPT1/4, 10-32 UNF
F6 : G1/4”, M5
30
21